
 
 Mandalay NWR Waterfowl Lottery Hunt Application Process  
 
Applicants must obtain a copy of the US Fish and Wildlife Service, National 
Wildlife Refuge System’s standardized waterfowl lottery application for the 2016-
2017 season.   The application can be downloaded at this website:  
http://www.fws.gov/forms/3-2355.pdf 
 
1.  Download and print the form or fill in the form electronically and save the form 
to your computer.  

 
2. Please fill in form completely.  
- Sections 1-3 fill in information  
- Section 4, please choose dates that you are applying for (see available dates 
below on page 2). As in past years, applicants are allowed to apply for all dates 
available. There are only 5 blanks on this form, if you wish to apply for more 
than 5 hunts, fill out separate forms for each additional 5 hunt dates.  
- Section 5, disregard, this is a lottery and applicants will be randomly drawn for 
available blinds on a certain day that was applied for.  
- Section 6, if applying for an adult hunt, write adult here.  
- Section 6A, if applying for a youth hunt, write youth and age here.  
- Section 7, provide signature, if for an adult hunt, sign the hunter blank; if for a 
youth hunt, have youth sign the hunter blank and the adult sign the guardian 
blank.  
- *there is no fee for this application*  
 
3. Send the completed forms to Mandalay NWR, 1725 Willow St., Franklin, LA, 
70538, email the electronic copy of the completed form to 
brian_pember@fws.gov, or fax forms to 337-828-0061 by October 15th, 2015. 
This email address has an underscore between the first and last name.  
 
**SEE NEXT PAGE FOR THE 2016-2017 SEASON DATES**  

http://www.fws.gov/forms/3-2355.pdf
mailto:brian_pember@fws.go


Available Waterfowl Lottery Hunt Dates for Mandalay NWR  
2015-2016 Waterfowl Season Dates:  
 
Available  

 
 
Hunt Type  

November 5, 2016 (Saturday)  State Youth Day (8 to 15 years old)  
November 6, 2016 (Sunday)  State Youth Day (8 to 15 years old)  
November 12, 2016 (Saturday)  Youth or Adult  
November 16, 2016 (Wednesday)  Youth or Adult  
November 19, 2016 (Saturday)  Youth or Adult  
November 23, 2016 (Wednesday)  Youth or Adult  
November 26, 2016 (Saturday)  Youth or Adult  
November 30, 2016 (Wednesday)  Youth or Adult  
  
December 3, 2016 (Saturday)  Youth or Adult  
December 17, 2016 (Saturday)  Youth or Adult  
December 21, 2016 (Wednesday)  Youth or Adult  
December 24, 2016 (Saturday)  Youth or Adult  
December 28,2016 (Wednesday)  Youth or Adult  
December 31, 2016 (Saturday)  Youth or Adult  

 
January 4, 2017 (Wednesday)  Youth or Adult  
January 7, 2017 (Saturday)  Youth or Adult  
January 11, 2017 (Wednesday)  Youth or Adult  
January 14, 2017 (Saturday)  Youth or Adult  
January 18, 2017 (Wednesday)  
January 21, 2017 (Saturday) 
  

 

Youth or Adult  
Youth or Adult 
 

  
  
 


